
Comics New Releases 

Scheduled for week ending 4th October* 

*International release date may not correspond with in store availability 

DC MARVEL 

DC COMPACT COMICS EDITION: AMERICAN VAMPIRE TP ALIENS: WHAT IF…? TP 

DC COMPACT COMICS EDITION: CATWOMAN: TRAIL OF THE CATWOMAN 
TP 

ULTIMATE BLACK PANTHER BY BRYAN HILL VOL 01: PEACE AND WAR RP 

ANIMAL MAN BY GRANT MORRISON & CHAS TRUOG COMPENDIUM TP DEADPOOL & WOLVERINE: WWIII TP 

AMERICAN VAMPIRE BOOK ONE TP IRON MAN EPIC COLLECTION: AGE OF INNOCENCE TP 

THE FILTH BY GRANT MORRISON (2024 EDITION) THE INVINCIBLE IRON MAN VOL 03 IRON & DIAMONDS TP 

MIDNIGHT, MASS. TP ORIGINS OF MARVEL COMICS BY STAN LEE TP 

SPEED FORCE TP IMAGE 

THE STRANGE CASE OF HARLEEN & HARLEY TP THE DEPARTMENT OF TRUTH: WILD FICTIONS HC 

SUICIDE SQUAD: KILL ARKHAM ASYLUM TP MISCELLANEOUS 

THIS IS OUR LAND: A BLUE BEETLE STORY TP AMAZING GRAPES GN  

ANDREWS MCMEEL CACTUS KID: RUMBLE AT THE RODEO GN  

ADULTHOOD IS GIFT! A CELEBRATION OF SARAH’S SCRIBBLES SC  CRUMRIN CHRONICLES VOL 03 TP 

BIG NATE THE NATE FILES SC  THE GREAT TURKEY WALK AN ADAPTATION OF THE CLASSIC STORY GN 

CALVIN AND HOBBES PORTABLE COMPENDIUM SC VOL 03  JOHN CARPENTER’S NIGHT TERRORS: BLOOD OF THE TAKEN GN  

UNICORN TIME MACHINE: ANOTHER PHOEBE & HER UNICORN 
ADVENTURE VOL 20 GN 

KEVIN KELLER CELEBRATION OMNIBUS HC 

DARK HORSE LORE OLYMPUS VOL 07 HC & GN 

BLACKING OUT HC  NIGHTMARE FACTORY BY JOHN KENN MORTENSEN HC  

HELLBOY AND THE BPRD 1952 - 1954 TP  THE REALLY COMPLETE PARADISE TOO BY TERRY MOORE TP  

SATAN’S SWARM TP  THE SCRAPBOOK OF LIFE AND DEATH BY J. WEBSTER SHARP GN  

WANTED & BIG GAME LIBRARY EDITION HC  VALIANT UNIVERSE HERO ORIGINS: HARBINGER TP  

IDW WINGBEARER SAGA VOL 02 WINGBORN GN 

STAR TREK LIBRARY COLLECTION TP VOL 03 
THE WORST JOURNEY IN THE WORLD VOL 01 MAKING OUR EASTING 
DOWN GN 

TEENAGE MUTANT NINJA TURTLES REBORN VOL 09 FIRST, LAST, 
ALWAYS TP 

 

 

HIGHLIGHTS 

      

ANIMAL MAN BY 
GRANT MORRISON & 

CHAS TRUOG 
COMPENDIUM TP 

MIDNIGHT,  
MASS.  

TP 

SPEED  
FORCE  

TP 

ULTIMATE  
BLACK PANTHER BY 
BRYAN HILL VOL 01: 
PEACE AND WAR RP 

DEADPOOL & 
WOLVERINE:  

WWIII TP 

THE INVINCIBLE  
IRON MAN VOL 03 

IRON & DIAMONDS TP 

      

HELLBOY  
AND THE BPRD  
1952 - 1954 TP  

WANTED & BIG GAME 

LIBRARY EDITION HC  

TEENAGE MUTANT 
NINJA TURTLES 
REBORN VOL 09 

FIRST, LAST, ALWAYS 
TP 

THE DEPARTMENT  
OF TRUTH  

WILD FICTIONS HC 

THE GREAT  
TURKEY WALK  

AN ADAPTATION OF 
THE CLASSIC STORY GN 

LORE OLYMPUS  
VOL 07  

HC & GN 



Manga Manhwa Danmei Light Novel New Releases 

Scheduled for week ending 4th October* 

*International release date may not correspond with in store availability 

 

 

7TH TIME LOOP: THE VILLAINESS ENJOYS A CAREFREE LIFE MARRIED TO 
HER WORST ENEMY VOL 06 LN 

KUMA KUMA KUMA BEAR VOL 19 LN 

BLESS VOL 03 GN THE LEGEND OF DORORO & HYAKKIMARU VOL 08 GN 

A CONDITION CALLED LOVE VOL 10 GN MAGIC ARTISAN DAHLIA WILTS NO MORE VOL 06 GN 

DUNGEON FRIENDS FOREVER VOL 03 GN 
MAGICAL BUFFS THE SUPPORT CASTER IS STRONGER THAN HE 
REALISED! VOL 01 GN 

FALLING IN LOVE WITH A TRAVELING CAT GN 
MANGA BIOGRAPHIES: CHARLES SCHULZ CREATOR OF SNOOPY & 
PEANUTS GN 

FREE LIFE FANTASY ONLINE: IMMORTAL PRINCESS VOL 08 GN MY LOVE STORY WITH YAMADA KUN AT LV999 VOL 03 GN 

GAME: BETWEEN THE SUITS VOL 05 GN 
MY REPAIR SKILL BECAME A VERSATILE CHEAT, SO I THINK I’LL OPEN A 

WEAPON SHOP VOL 05 GN 

THE GREAT JAHY WILL NOT BE DEFEATED VOL 10 GN MY WIFE HAS NO EMOTION VOL 07 GN 

THE GREAT SNAKES BRIDE VOL 04 GN PLUS-SIZED ELF VOL 07 GN 

GUNDAM ORIGIN MSD CUCURUZ DOANS ISLAND VOL 01 HC 
THE REAL MUSASHI: THE TRUE STORY OF JAPAN’S GREATEST WARRIOR 
GN  

HOW DO I TURN MY BEST VOL 02 GN A TALE OF THE SECRET SAINT VOL 06 LN 

HOW TO REPAIR A BROKEN CUP GN  TIME STOP HERO VOL 10 GN 

I ABANDONED MY ENGAGEMENT BECAUSE MY SISTER IS A TRAGIC 
HEROINE BUT SOMEHOW, I BECAME ENTANGLED WITH A RIGHTEOUS 
PRINCE VOL 01 LN 

THE VALIANT MUST FALL VOL 03 GN 

I GET THE FEELING THAT NOBUKUNI LIKES ME VOL 04 GN VICTORIA’S ELECTRIC COFFIN VOL 03 GN 

I’M IN LOVE WITH THE VILLAINESS: SHE’S SO CHEEKY FOR A COMMONER 

VOL 03 LN 
WIND BREAKER VOL 08 GN 

IMAGINARY VOL 02 GN WOLF PACK GN  

KINNPORSCHE VOL 01 LN YOUR THRONE VOL 01 GN 

 

 

 

HIGHLIGHTS 

      

7TH TIME LOOP:  
THE VILLAINESS 

ENJOYS A CAREFREE 

LIFE MARRIED TO HER 
WORST ENEMY  

VOL 06 LN 

BLESS  

VOL 03 GN 

A CONDITION  
CALLED LOVE  

VOL 10 GN 

GAME:  
BETWEEN THE  

SUITS VOL 05  
GN 

GUNDAM ORIGIN  
MSD CUCURUZ  

DOANS ISLAND  
VOL 01 HC 

THE LEGEND  
OF DORORO & 

HYAKKIMARU  
VOL 08 GN 

      

MAGIC ARTISAN 
DAHLIA WILTS NO 

MORE VOL 06 GN 

MANGA 
BIOGRAPHIES: 

CHARLES SCHULZ 

CREATOR OF SNOOPY 
& PEANUTS GN 

PLUS-SIZED  
ELF  

VOL 07  
GN 

WIND  
BREAKER  
VOL 08  

GN 

WOLF  
PACK  

GN  

YOUR  
THRONE  
VOL 01  

GN 

 


